

BID #881 PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS TALLY SHEET

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST. QTY.	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. DBA FERGUSON WATERWORKS		FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY		HAYES PIPE SUPPLY, INC.		SHELTON SUPPLY DBA F.M. SHELTON INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	96	\$11.16	\$1,071.36	\$9.91	\$951.36	\$10.55	\$1,012.80	\$11.72	\$1,125.12
2	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	320	\$13.54	\$4,332.80	\$12.03	\$3,849.60	\$12.80	\$4,096.00	\$13.99	\$4,476.80
3	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	320	\$20.13	\$6,441.60	\$17.88	\$5,721.60	\$19.00	\$6,080.00	\$20.79	\$6,652.80
4	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	240	\$28.92	\$6,940.80	\$26.00	\$6,240.00	\$27.30	\$6,552.00	\$29.86	\$7,166.40
5	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	240	\$37.87	\$9,088.80	\$34.00	\$8,160.00	\$35.45	\$8,508.00	\$39.12	\$9,388.80
6	42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	240	\$48.66	\$11,678.40	\$44.00	\$10,560.00	\$45.50	\$10,920.00	\$50.27	\$12,064.80
7	48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	192	\$61.47	\$11,802.24	\$55.50	\$10,656.00	\$57.50	\$11,040.00	\$63.50	\$12,192.00
8	54" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	96	\$76.65	\$7,358.40	\$70.50	\$6,768.00	\$71.68	\$6,881.28	\$79.19	\$7,602.24
9	60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	96	\$93.30	\$8,956.80	\$83.50	\$8,016.00	\$82.75	\$7,944.00	\$96.39	\$9,253.44
10	66" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	96	\$122.38	\$11,748.48	\$109.50	\$10,512.00	\$114.40	\$10,982.40	\$126.44	\$12,138.24
11	72" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	L.F.	96	\$128.97	\$12,381.12	\$120.00	\$11,520.00	\$120.00	\$11,520.00	\$133.25	\$12,792.00
12	15" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	4	\$335.37	\$1,341.48	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$368.00	\$1,472.00	\$346.50	\$1,386.00
13	18" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	6	\$396.35	\$2,378.10	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$394.00	\$2,364.00	\$409.50	\$2,457.00

BID #881 PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS TALLY SHEET

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST. QTY.	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. DBA FERGUSON WATERWORKS		FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY		HAYES PIPE SUPPLY, INC.		SHELTON SUPPLY DBA F.M. SHELTON INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
14	24" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	6	\$506.10	\$3,036.60	\$415.00	\$2,490.00	\$479.00	\$2,874.00	\$522.90	\$3,137.40
15	30" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	6	\$579.27	\$3,475.62	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$531.00	\$3,186.00	\$598.50	\$3,591.00
16	36" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	4	\$993.91	\$3,975.64	\$815.00	\$3,260.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,026.90	\$4,107.60
17	42" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	each	4	\$1,487.80	\$5,951.20	\$1,220.00	\$4,880.00	\$1,369.00	\$5,476.00	\$1,537.20	\$6,148.80
18	15" Headwall for RCP	each	4	\$345.89	\$1,383.56	\$235.00	\$940.00	\$337.00	\$1,348.00	\$370.44	\$1,481.76
19	18" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$345.89	\$2,075.34	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$337.00	\$2,022.00	\$505.26	\$3,031.56
20	24" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$471.77	\$2,830.62	\$294.00	\$1,764.00	\$530.50	\$3,183.00	\$592.20	\$3,553.20
21	30" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$763.53	\$4,581.18	\$401.00	\$2,406.00	\$787.00	\$4,722.00	\$778.80	\$4,672.80
22	36" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$763.53	\$4,581.18	\$470.00	\$2,820.00	\$787.00	\$4,722.00	\$778.80	\$4,672.80
23	42" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$1,052.94	\$6,317.64	\$649.00	\$3,894.00	\$984.00	\$5,904.00	\$1,127.70	\$6,766.20
24	48" Headwall for RCP	each	6	\$1,052.95	\$6,317.70	\$660.00	\$3,960.00	\$984.00	\$5,904.00	\$1,344.42	\$8,066.52
25	54" Headwall for RCP	each	2	\$1,212.50	\$2,425.00	\$895.00	\$1,790.00	\$1,994.00	\$3,988.00	\$1,355.76	\$2,711.52
26	60" Headwall for RCP	each	2	\$2,310.23	\$4,620.46	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,248.00	\$4,496.00	\$2,561.58	\$5,123.16

BID #881 PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS TALLY SHEET

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST. QTY.	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. DBA FERGUSON WATERWORKS		FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY		HAYES PIPE SUPPLY, INC.		SHELTON SUPPLY DBA F.M. SHELTON INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
27	66" Headwall for RCP	each	2	\$2,310.23	\$4,620.46	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,248.00	\$4,496.00	\$2,561.58	\$5,123.16
28	72" Headwall for RCP	each	2	\$2,310.23	\$4,620.46	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,248.00	\$4,496.00	\$2,561.58	\$5,123.16
29	6' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$13,200.00	\$320.00	\$15,360.00	\$320.26	\$15,372.48
30	6' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$295.00	\$14,160.00	\$325.00	\$15,600.00	\$345.46	\$16,582.08
31	6' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$315.00	\$15,120.00	\$337.00	\$16,176.00	\$367.14	\$17,622.72
32	7' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$338.00	\$16,224.00	\$384.00	\$18,432.00	\$393.34	\$18,880.32
33	7' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$365.00	\$17,520.00	\$405.00	\$19,440.00	\$421.06	\$20,210.88
34	7' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$385.00	\$18,480.00	\$423.00	\$20,304.00	\$448.78	\$21,541.44
35	7' Span x 7' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.00	\$19,680.00	\$444.00	\$21,312.00	\$499.18	\$23,960.64
36	8' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$365.00	\$17,520.00	\$421.00	\$20,208.00	\$422.32	\$20,271.36
37	8' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$385.00	\$18,480.00	\$445.00	\$21,360.00	\$450.04	\$21,601.92
38	8' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.00	\$19,680.00	\$469.00	\$22,512.00	\$476.50	\$22,872.00
39	8' Span x 7' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$438.00	\$21,024.00	\$494.00	\$23,712.00	\$528.16	\$25,351.68
40	8' Span x 8' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	L.F.	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$463.00	\$22,224.00	\$525.00	\$25,200.00	\$557.14	\$26,742.72
41	Delivery / Freight Charge, if any for deliveries less than 10 tons	lump	n/a	\$125.00		\$150.00		\$150.00		\$125.00	